Company

2 Days Bath LLC

ACS HVAC-Advanced Climate Solutions
Action General Services

ADT Security Services - PA

Advanced Hard Surface Cleaning, LLC
Aerus Air Products - JKC Mktg

Aerus Electrolux-JKC Mktg

Allentown Ecumenical Food Bank
AlliMark Kitchen & Bath

Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors
American Laser Centers

American Lawn Equipment Corporation
American Remodeling

Anew Face Kitchens

Antenna Star - Mike Solensky
Appalachian Glass Studios

Appleby Systems, Inc.

Assurance First Land Abstract Company
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning
Basement Living Systems

Basement Services 911

Bath Magic

Bath Saver, Inc. (dba Bath Fitter)
Betterliving Sunrooms of Northeast PA
Boulder Designs

Certa Pro Painters - Wayne Strobel
Champion Window Company of Allentown
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley
Cook's Warehouse

Creative Closets, Ltd.

Culligan Water Treatment

Curtis Total Services

Custom-Lite, Inc.

Designer Patio Rooms

Desmond Pool & Spas

DIP'N GOOD DIPS / SENSATIONAL
Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow

Dixie HomeCrafters

Doctor FeelGoodes

Dries Building Supply Co

Eastern PA Relocation Guide/NEPA Marketing Group
EcoQuest - Jo-Ann Gotzon

Endless Mountain Solar Services
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations
Facelifters Renovations

Fanelli Window Pros

Five Star Home Foods

Floor Creations

Foam Form Technology, LLC

Garden Pond Service

Garloff Carpentry

Gibson Paving Services, LLC

Granite Transformations

Green Energy Barrier Tri-State

Green Home Energy Solutions

Gutter Magician

Hannabery HVAC

Health Craft, Inc.

Hess Home Improvement, Inc/Hess Windows & Doors

Product_desc

Bathroom Renovation

HVAC

Sheets

Residential Security Systems

Hard Surface Cleaning

Air Purification

Vacuum Systems

Food Bank

Kitchen and Bath and Granite
Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters
Lser Hair Removal

Lawn Equirpment

Remodeling

Cabinet Refacing

Dish Network

Custom Glass Works

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms
Residential/Commercial Real Estate
Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Basement Finishing

Basement Waterproofing

Corian Bathroom

Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling
Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Boulder Designs - Stonework created from Concrete
Interior/Exterior Home Painting

Home Improvement/Windows, Doors & Sunrooms.
Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors
Professional cookware

Closet Systems/Storage Solutions
Water Treatment

Total Home Services

Sunrooms

Sunrooms/Awnings

Pools/Spas

Pre-packaged Dips/Sampling
Educational Toys

Gutter Guard/Replacement Windows
Pools; Spas; Pool Tables
Awnings/Screen Rooms

Various Bridal and Home Publications
Air Purifier/Energy Saving Device
Solar PV Panels

Concrete Products

Rainbow Vacuum Systems

Exterior Home Renovations/Windows & Vinyl Siding
Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing
Home Food Plan

Floor Covering

Insulated Concrete Foundation Forms.
Garden Pond Service

Deck Builder

Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving
Granite Products

Insulation/ Energy Solutions
Windows & Siding

Gutters

HVAC

Cookware; Cutlery

Replacement Windows & Doors

Booths
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41
95
78
114
175
176
F
33 a
8
119
30
107
82
174
210
90
99
83
153
77
120
63
187
226, Out 6
104
230, 213
68
165
86
42
233
93
48
33b
67
6
32
23
57
L1
202a
182
98
134
13
147
11
111
15
110A
91
47
69
177
96
218
65
19
44



Home Improvement Guide
Hursh's Landscaping

ING - Edward O'Brien
Innovative Spas

Install America

Interiors By Decorating Den
IW&D, LLC

Jack Lehr Electric
Jobsitemailing.com

Joshua Tree

Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC
Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Tune-Up

Konak, Inc.

Kreative Kitchens

Laslo's Kitchens

Lawn America

Lawn Specialties

Lehigh Patio Rooms

Lehigh Valley Awning & Shade
Leisure Living

Lifetime Services

Longerberger Baskets - Mary Schaeffer
Long's Eco Water Technology
Maitz Home Service

Mark Enterprises/Gel Soles
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA
Mazz's

Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA
Mitchell Landscaping

Mr. Sandless

MXenergy

NaturaLawn Of America

Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts
Omega Homes

PA Department of Health/CSDO Div. PA Dept.

Pelican Leisure Sports

Penn Windows, Doors & Siding
Piechota's - American Rental Company
Power Windows & Siding

PPL Electric Utilities

Press-A-Print International

ProWhite Express LLC

Pulse Plumbing

QHT, Inc. / Biasi Boilers & Radiators
Radon Supplies

RCN

Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley
Redstone Landscaping Inc.

Reliable Lubes

R-greenTurf Fertilization Systems
Richards Hunter Douglas Design
Richardson Janitorial & More
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller
Roche Painting

S&D Renovations

S&G Asphalt Service

Saving Green Energy Audits

Security Service Company

Seitz Bros

Service Electric Cable

Home Improvement Guide

Landscaping

Retirement Financial Planning

Soft Tub Spas

Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng & Wat
Interior Decorator

Replacement Windows

Trane Heating & Air Conditioning

trade for advertising - FHS booth for SHS advertising
Tree Service/Removal

Cabinets/Countertops

Cabinet Refacing

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling

Marble & Granite

Kitchen Cabinets, Remodeling, etc.

Kitchen Remodeling

Lawn Care

Lawn Treatments

Conversatories

Awnings & Shades

Airtight Insulation, Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing;
Home Improvement Services

Baskets

Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems

Home Improvement Services

Gel Soles; Vacation Pkgs - Disney, Universal, Space Center
Mary Kay Cosmetics

Kettle Corn/Cotton Candy
Waterproofing/Basements

Landscaping

Flooring

Gas Energy/Utility Bill Control

Lawn Care System

Vacation Packages

Home Builder

Public Health Administrator - Bureau of Family Health
Pools and Spas

Windows & Siding

Rental Equipment

Windows & Siding

Electric Utilities

Printing/Pressing

Teeth Whiteneing

Plumbing & Heating Supplies

High Performance Heating/Boilers & Radiators
Environmental Health

High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet

Bath Tub Remodeling

Landscaping & Design

AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration

Lawn Care

Hunter Douglas Blinds

Cleaning Service

Landscaping/Gutters

Interior/Exterior Painting/Powerwashing

Home Improvements; Renovations

Driveway Maintenance

Energy Audits

Security Systems

Termite/Pest Control; Mold & Asbestos Removal; Fire & Water Res
PA Utility/Cable Service

L3
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168
79
71

186
75
159a
74
92
166
14
192a
97
54
147a
229
163
18
56
135, 149
188a
212
25
189, 209
125
Out KC
53
21
224
221
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180
159
170
200
115
100aa
16
169
123
102
12
109
39
80
161
46

87

126
45

137,129

133
190
105
106
101

37



Sobrinski Painting Inc.

Solar Reflections

Sonic Solar Energy

Steelway Cellar Doors

Stone Haven Supply

The Discount Outlet Warehouse

The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Morning Call

The Pampered Chef - Linda Hoover

The Pennsylvania State University - Lehigh County
The Phillips Company

The Window Professional

Timeless Stone Fabrication, Inc.

Top Guns Inc.

Transcend General Contractors

Tru Green

Tru-Comfort, Inc.

Tupperware - Monarch Enterprises

United First Financial /The Money Merge Account
United States Census Bureau

USA Insulation

Verizon FIOS - Marketing Werks

Viridian Energy - Smart Energy - Independent Rep.
Wacky Walk-R

West Central Allentown Girl Scouts

Whitehall Door

Window World Of The Lehigh Valley

Wing Enterprises

WODE FM

Wood Naturally

Interior/Exterior Painting

Solatube

Solar Energy

Cellar Doors

Paver Stones

Discount Supply Store

At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
Newspaper

Kitchen Accessories
Agriculture/Gardening Information
Flags/Poles/Memorabilia

Windows

Stone, Marble, Granite

Home Improvement

Complete Home Remodeling Company
Lawn Maintenance

HVAC

Tupperware

Financial Services/Debt Consolidation
Census Bureau/Job Opportunities
Retro-Fit Foam Insulation - Not new construction
Verizon Fios

Viridian Energy

Leashes/Collars

Girl Scouts

Garge Doors/Accessories

Replacement Windows

Ladders

Radio Station

Sheds

3

81
113
26
160

225B, 225A

88

L4
208
240a
27
207
176
73

10

227,0ut 5

121
228
62
186a
35

60
181
219
224c¢
51

40
110
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194, 237, 235



