C	Decident desc	D = -41
Company 2 Days Bath LLC	Product_desc Bathroom Renovation	Booths 178
ACS HVAC-Advanced Climate Solutions	HVAC	41
Action General Services	Sheets	95
ADT Security Services - PA	Residential Security Systems	78
Advanced Hard Surface Cleaning, LLC	Hard Surface Cleaning	114
Aerus Air Products - JKC Mktg	Air Purification	175
Aerus Electrolux-JKC Mktg	Vacuum Systems	176
Allentown Ecumenical Food Bank	Food Bank	F
AlliMark Kitchen & Bath	Kitchen and Bath and Granite	33 a
Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors	Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters	8
American Laser Centers	Lser Hair Removal	119
American Lawn Equipment Corporation	Lawn Equirpment	30
American Remodeling	Remodeling	107
Anew Face Kitchens	Cabinet Refacing	82
Antenna Star - Mike Solensky	Dish Network	174
Appalachian Glass Studios	Custom Glass Works	210
Appleby Systems, Inc.	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms	90
Assurance First Land Abstract Company	Residential/Commercial Real Estate	99
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning	Owens Corning Basment Finishing	83
Basement Living Systems	Basement Finishing	153
Basement Services 911	Basement Waterproofing	77
Bath Magic	Corian Bathroom	120
Bath Saver, Inc. (dba Bath Fitter)	Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling	63 187
Betterliving Sunrooms of Northeast PA Boulder Designs	Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings Boulder Designs - Stonework created from Concrete	226, Out 6
Certa Pro Painters - Wayne Strobel	Interior/Exterior Home Painting	104
Champion Window Company of Allentown	Home Improvement/Windows, Doors & Sunrooms.	230, 213
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley	Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors	68
Cook's Warehouse	Professional cookware	165
Creative Closets, Ltd.	Closet Systems/Storage Solutions	86
Culligan Water Treatment	Water Treatment	42
Curtis Total Services	Total Home Services	233
Custom-Lite, Inc.	Sunrooms	93
Designer Patio Rooms	Sunrooms/Awnings	48
Desmond Pool & Spas	Pools/Spas	33b
DIP'N GOOD DIPS / SENSATIONAL	Pre-packaged Dips/Sampling	67
Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow	Educational Toys	6
Dixie HomeCrafters	Gutter Guard/Replacement Windows	32
Doctor FeelGoodes	Pools; Spas; Pool Tables	23
Dries Building Supply Co	Awnings/Screen Rooms	57
Eastern PA Relocation Guide/NEPA Marketing Group	Various Bridal and Home Publications	L1
EcoQuest - Jo-Ann Gotzon	Air Purifier/Energy Saving Device	202a
Endless Mountain Solar Services	Solar PV Panels	182
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.	Concrete Products	98
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations	Rainbow Vacuum Systems	134
Facelifters Renovations	Exterior Home Renovations/Windows & Vinyl Siding	13
Fanelli Window Pros	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing	147
Five Star Home Foods	Home Food Plan	11
Floor Creations	Floor Covering	111
Foam Form Technology, LLC	Insulated Concrete Foundation Forms.	15
Garden Pond Service	Garden Pond Service	110A
Garloff Carpentry	Deck Builder	91
Gibson Paving Services, LLC	Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving	47 60
Granite Transformations	Granite Products	69 177
Green Home Energy Solutions	Insulation/ Energy Solutions Windows & Siding	177 96
Green Home Energy Solutions	Windows & Siding	96 218
Gutter Magician	Gutters HVAC	218 65
Hannabery HVAC Health Craft, Inc.	Cookware; Cutlery	19
Hess Home Improvement, Inc/Hess Windows & Doors	Replacement Windows & Doors	44
Tiess frome improvement, me/fiess windows & Doors	replacement it indo no de Doors	-ा-ग

Home Improvement Guide	Home Improvement Guide	L3
Hursh's Landscaping	Landscaping	171
ING - Edward O'Brien	Retirement Financial Planning	168
Innovative Spas	Soft Tub Spas	79
Install America	Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng & Water	71 7
Interiors By Decorating Den	Interior Decorator	
IW&D, LLC Jack Lehr Electric	Replacement Windows	186 75
Jobsitemailing.com	Trane Heating & Air Conditioning trade for advertising - FHS booth for SHS advertising	75 159a
Joshua Tree	Tree Service/Removal	74
Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC	Cabinets/Countertops	92
Kitchen Magic	Cabinet Refacing	166
Kitchen Tune-Up	Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling	14
Konak, Inc.	Marble & Granite	192a
Kreative Kitchens	Kitchen Cabinets, Remodeling, etc.	97
Laslo's Kitchens	Kitchen Remodeling	54
Lawn America	Lawn Care	147a
Lawn Specialties	Lawn Treatments	229
Lehigh Patio Rooms	Conversatories	163
Lehigh Valley Awning & Shade	Awnings & Shades	18
Leisure Living	Airtight Insulation, Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing;	56
Lifetime Services	Home Improvement Services	135, 149
Longerberger Baskets - Mary Schaeffer	Baskets	188a
Long's Eco Water Technology	Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems	212
Maitz Home Service	Home Improvement Services	25
Mark Enterprises/Gel Soles	Gel Soles; Vacation Pkgs - Disney, Universal, Space Center	189, 209
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA	Mary Kay Cosmetics	125
Mazz's	Kettle Corn/Cotton Candy	Out KC
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA	Waterproofing/Basements	53
Mitchell Landscaping	Landscaping	21
Mr. Sandless	Flooring	224
MXenergy	Gas Energy/Utility Bill Control	221
NaturaLawn Of America	Lawn Care System	211
Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts	Vacation Packages	180
Omega Homes	Home Builder	159
PA Department of Health/CSDO Div. PA Dept.	Public Health Administrator - Bureau of Family Health	170
Pelican Leisure Sports	Pools and Spas	200 115
Penn Windows, Doors & Siding	Windows & Siding Rental Equipment	100aa
Piechota's - American Rental Company	Windows & Siding	16 16
Power Windows & Siding PPL Electric Utilities	Electric Utilities	169
Press-A-Print International	Printing/Pressing	123
ProWhite Express LLC	Teeth Whiteneing	102
Pulse Plumbing	Plumbing & Heating Supplies	12
QHT, Inc. / Biasi Boilers & Radiators	High Performance Heating/Boilers & Radiators	109
Radon Supplies	Environmental Health	39
RCN	High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet	80
Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley	Bath Tub Remodeling	161
Redstone Landscaping Inc.	Landscaping & Design	46
Reliable Lubes	AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration	5
R-greenTurf Fertilization Systems	Lawn Care	87
Richards Hunter Douglas Design	Hunter Douglas Blinds	126
Richardson Janitorial & More	Cleaning Service	45
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller	Landscaping/Gutters	137, 129
Roche Painting	Interior/Exterior Painting/Powerwashing	133
S&D Renovations	Home Improvements; Renovations	190
S&G Asphalt Service	Driveway Maintenance	105
Saving Green Energy Audits	Energy Audits	106
Security Service Company	Security Systems	101
Seitz Bros	Termite/Pest Control; Mold & Asbestos Removal; Fire & Water Res	1
Service Electric Cable	PA Utility/Cable Service	37

Sobrinski Painting Inc.	Interior/Exterior Painting	3
Solar Reflections	Solatube	81
Sonic Solar Energy	Solar Energy	113
Steelway Cellar Doors	Cellar Doors	26
Stone Haven Supply	Paver Stones	160
The Discount Outlet Warehouse	Discount Supply Store	225B, 225A
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations	At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot	88
The Morning Call	Newspaper	L4
The Pampered Chef - Linda Hoover	Kitchen Accessories	208
The Pennsylvania State University - Lehigh County	Agriculture/Gardening Information	240a
The Phillips Company	Flags/Poles/Memorabilia	27
The Window Professional	Windows	207
Timeless Stone Fabrication, Inc.	Stone, Marble, Granite	176
Top Guns Inc.	Home Improvement	73
Transcend General Contractors	Complete Home Remodeling Company	10
Tru Green	Lawn Maintenance	227, Out 5
Tru-Comfort, Inc.	HVAC	121
Tupperware - Monarch Enterprises	Tupperware	228
United First Financial /The Money Merge Account	Financial Services/Debt Consolidation	62
United States Census Bureau	Census Bureau/Job Opportunities	186a
USA Insulation	Retro-Fit Foam Insulation - Not new construction	35
Verizon FIOS - Marketing Werks	Verizon Fios	60
Viridian Energy - Smart Energy - Independent Rep.	Viridian Energy	181
Wacky Walk-R	Leashes/Collars	219
West Central Allentown Girl Scouts	Girl Scouts	224c
Whitehall Door	Garge Doors/Accessories	51
Window World Of The Lehigh Valley	Replacement Windows	40
Wing Enterprises	Ladders	110
WODE FM	Radio Station	113
Wood Naturally	Sheds	194, 237, 235